
Teste Erg Mar - Equipa Nacional

60"

Watts

CNIDH 3968 João Castro E 92 145 757

CNS 1360 Afonso Costa E 76 150 724

CNIDH 6074 Eduardo Reis U19 85 130 679

AAC 4943 Allison Russo E 81 150 678

CFP 4444 Alexandre Lumier E 91 130 657

CNS 1359 Dinis Costa E 77 150 641

SCP 2964 David Silva E 81 130 615

NR 6058 Dinis Oliveira U19 76 140 610

CNIDH 4853 Bernardo Cruz E 77 140 605

CFP 5755 André Dias U19 73 140 600

ANL 5007 Marcos Bento E 78 125 590

CFP 3478 Guilherme Romão E 81 135 590

RCL 8020 Pedro Jesus U19 80 125 575

CFV 1621 Rodrigo Romão E 74 130 569

VRL 5643 João Veloso U19 68 125 551

NR 6479 Rodrigo Almeida U19 - 135 546

ANL 7028 Diogo Cabral U19 77 130 546

GCF 5653 João Castela E 71 140 528

SCC 5656 Jofri Pinto U19 83 125 528

CFV 6598 David Fonseca U19 67 130 501

NR 5723 Jose Azevedo U19 81 135 501

SCP 5514 Matias Dias U19 63 132 474

SCP 5515 Simão Dias U19 62 130 473

SCP 7655 João Barbosa U19 68 125 398

AAC 6451 Tomás Neves* E - - -

Masculinos 1´ Resultados

*isento_ENPista

Clube Nº FPR Nome Escalão Peso Drag

Fevereiro 2025



Teste Erg Mar - Equipa Nacional

60"

Watts

NR 789 Patricia Batista E 69 135 531

VRL 2890 Bruna Parente E 63 135 466

SCP 2678 Maria Rodrigues E 55 120 390

CFV 6686 Rita Araujo U19 74 120 386

SCP 2603 Mariana Teixeira E 78 308 379

ANL 8001 Elena Corte E 59 120 371

NR 4619 Mafalda Oliveira U19 62 120 357

NR 7311 Rita Tigeleiro U19 59 127 350

ANL 6822 Sara Carramona U19 64 120 333

CFV 6847 Sofia Ribeiro U19 57 120 326

GCF 5564 Lara Faustino U19 58 130 316

SCP 5394 Sofia Oliveira U19 53 120 303

NR 110 Ines Oliveira* E - - -

*isenta_ENPista

Femininos 1´ Resultados

Clube Nº FPR Nome Escalão Peso Drag

Fevereiro 2025



Teste Erg Mar - Equipa Nacional

180"

Watts

CNIDH 3968 João Castro E 92 135 526

CNS 1360 Afonso Costa E 76 130 517

CFP 4444 Alexandre Lumier E 91 130 483

CNS 1359 Dinis Costa E 77 130 476

AAC 4943 Allison Russo E 81 135 467

VRL 5643 João Veloso U19 68 125 453

CFP 5755 André Dias U19 73 140 452

CNIDH 6074 Eduardo Reis U19 85 130 452

NR 6058 Dinis Oliveira U19 76 125 449

SCP 2964 David Silva E 81 130 441

CNIDH 4853 Bernardo Cruz E 77 125 435

CFP 3478 Guilherme Romão E 81 125 426

ANL 5007 Marcos Bento E 78 125 413

NR 5723 Jose Azevedo U19 81 125 403

ANL 7028 Diogo Cabral U19 77 125 399

RCL 8020 Pedro Jesus U19 80 125 389

SCC 5656 Jofre Pinto U19 83 125 389

NR 6479 Rodrigo Almeida U19 - 125 379

CFV 1621 Rodrigo Romão E 74 130 378

CFV 6598 David Fonseca U19 67 125 370

SCP 5514 Matias Dias U19 63 132 363

GCF 5653 João Castela E 71 140 352

SCP 5515 Simão Dias U19 62 130 342

CFV 7343 Gonçalo Silva U19 72 125 340

SCP 7655 João Barbosa U19 68 125 298

AAC 6451 Tomás Neves* E - - -

*isento_ENPista

Masculinos 3´ Resultados

Clube DragPesoEscalãoNomeNº FPR

Fevereiro 2025



Teste Erg Mar - Equipa Nacional

180"

Watts

NR 789 Patricia Batista E 69 135 361

VRL 2890 Bruna Parente E 63 135 317

SCP 2678 Maria Rodrigues E 55 120 295

CFV 6686 Rita Araujo U19 74 120 295

ANL 8001 Elena Corte E 59 120 287

SCP 2603 Mariana Teixeira E 78 120 281

CFV 6847 Sofia Ribeiro U19 57 120 264

NR 4619 Mafalda Oliveira U19 62 115 262

GCF 5564 Lara Faustino U19 58 130 259

ANL 7311 Rita Tigeleiro U19 58 120 257

SCP 5394 Sofia Oliveira U19 53 120 236

NR 6822 Sara Carramona U19 64 115 234

SCP 110 Ines Oliveira* E - - -

*isenta_ENPista

Femininos 3´ Resultados

Clube Nº FPR Nome Escalão Peso Drag

Fevereiro 2025


